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Women / XS / 10B years
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natalie Sabbatini417
TCGA

9.400 9.100 8.6009.500 36.600
1T 4 1 6 1 

1 

Grace  Burlage250
Oly Ellisville

9.000 9.650 8.7508.700 36.100
5 1 6 3 2 

2 

Kaitlyn Radefeld412
TCGA

9.250 8.900 8.6508.850 35.650
3 6T 4T 5 3 

3 

Madison Troesser156
Flipside

9.400 9.200 8.3508.500 35.450
2T 2 9 9 4 

4 

Gracie Strobel299
Oly Manchester

8.850 8.900 8.5009.000 35.250
7 7T 3 8 5 

5 

Jillian Duvall296
Oly Manchester

9.150 8.600 8.5508.850 35.150
4 12 5T 7 6 

6 

Ava Weick264
Oly Ellisville

8.900 9.000 8.8008.200 34.900
6 5 11T 2 7 

7 

Darien Rose Downes253
Oly Ellisville

8.100 8.800 8.7009.100 34.700
10 8T 2 4 8 

8 

Savannah Maier157
Flipside

8.750 9.150 8.1008.200 34.200
8 3 12T 12 9 

9 

Mia Fornwalt255
Oly Ellisville

7.800 8.700 9.3008.300 34.100
11 11* 10 1 10T

10T

Meredith Zaegel265
Oly Ellisville

8.500 8.700 8.3008.600 34.100
9 10* 7T 10T 11T

11T

Peyton Gregory415
TCGA

7.000 8.800 8.3008.600 32.700
12 9T 8T 11T 12 

12 
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